
CUSTOMER NAME ( LAST, FIRST) SELLING DEALER NAME

MAILING ADDRESS SELLING DEALER ADDRESS

CITY CITY

STATE/PROV. ZIP/POSTAL CODE STATE/PROV. ZIP/POSTAL CODE

PHONE NUMBER SELLING DEALER PHONE NUMBER
- - - -

TYPE OF REGISTRATION: NEW TRANSFER LATE REGISTRATION

 MO.  DAY YEAR
RETAIL PURCHASE DATE OR DATE ENGINE FIRST PUT INTO USE - -

BOAT MANUFACTURER HULL NUMBER

BOAT NAME

INSTALLATION: Integral gear   Remote gear  Shaft drive   Jet drive Surface drive Pod drive

PORT ENGINE NUMBER PORT ENGINE WORKS NUMBER PORT ENGINE HOURS
- - - W - -

STBD ENGINE NUMBER STBD ENGINE WORKS NUMBER STBD ENGINE HOURS
- - - W - -

Additional 5% late registration fee _______________ after 90 days and before 360 days plus MAN engine inspection paid by customer.

FEE/ENGINE LATE FEE # OF ENGINES WP FEE FLORIDA SALES TAX TOTAL
+ X = + = $

SIGNATURE I hereby certify that I have read, understand and agree with the terms and conditions of the MAN Gold Standard Premium.

Customer Signature Date

PAYMENT Send Registration Application with payment to: MAN Engines & Components
Allow 6 weeks for delivery of Registration Certificate. 591 S.W. 13th Terrace

800-MAN-2842 Pompano Beach, FL 33069
10.22.2015

6000

6000

unlimited

Se
le

ct

6000

unlimited

unlimited

unlimited

unlimited

unlimited

Heavy

Heavy

Heavy

2000

2000

2000

2000

6000

6000

6000

D2676 LE 424 $9,003

560

650

800

D2676 LE 425 $9,003

D2676 LE 434 $9,003

1019

D2676 LE 435

1200

1400

440

D2676 LE 443 $9,003730

$9,003

Medium

Medium

D2862 LE 456

D2862 LE 444

$16,578

$16,578

$12,112

$16,578

$12,112

$16,578

$16,578

$16,578

CUSTOMER/DEALER INFORMATION

CALCULATE CHARGE: Enter amount from above chart for engine model and hours selected.  Add any additional late registration fees.  Multiply by the 
number of engines to obtain the GSP Fee. When applicable add Florida sales tax.

Pricing is per engine. A $750 deductible applies to each claim.

D2868 LE 426

D2868 LE 424

D2868 LE 425

D2862 LE 425

D2862 LE 435

D2862 LE 466

D2862 LE 424

730

1000

Commercial 
Duty Rating

Maximum 
hours 

Light 

Light 

Light 

MAN WORK PLUS (WP)
REGISTRATION APPLICATION

BOAT INFORMATION

ENGINE MODEL 

D2876 LE 436 $9,003

ENGINE INFORMATION

PRICE MATRIX for MODEL/COVERAGE

PriceHp

Light 

Medium

Medium

Medium

$12,112

520

600

1650

Medium

Heavy

D2862 LE 434 $16,578

900

1000

Heavy

Heavy

750


	Sheet1

