## MAN WORK PLUS (WP) REGISTRATION APPLICATION



CUSTOMER/DEALER INFORMATION					
CUSTOMER NAME         ( LAST, FIRST)         SELLING DEALER NAME					
MAILING ADDRESS SELLING DEALER ADDRESS					1111
сіту					
STATE/PROV. ZIP/POSTAL CODE STATE/PROV. ZIP/POSTAL CODE					
PHONE NUMBER         SELLING DEALER PHONE NUMBER                     -					
TYPE OF REGISTRATION: NEW TRANSFER LATE REGISTRATION					
BOAT INFORMATION					
MO. DAY YEAR					
RETAIL PURCHASE DATE OR DATE ENGINE FIRST PUT INTO USE					
BOAT MANUFACTURER               HULL NUMBER					
BOAT NAME					
INSTALLATION: Integral gear Remote gear Shaft drive Surface drive Pod drive					
ENGINE INFORMATION					
PORT ENGINE NUMBER         PORT ENGINE WORKS NUMBER         PORT ENGINE HOURS					
STBD ENGINE NUMBER STBD ENGINE WORKS NUMBER STBD ENGINE HOURS					
PRICE MATRIX for MODEL/COVERAGE					
ENGINE MODEL	. Нр	Commercial Duty Rating	Maximum hours	Price	Select
D2876 LE 436	730	Light	2000	\$9,003	
D2676 LE 443	730	Light	2000	\$9,003	
D2868 LE 426	1000	Light	2000	\$12,112	
D2862 LE 456	1650	Light	2000	\$16,578	
D2676 LE 435	560	Medium	6000	\$9,003	
D2676 LE 425	650	Medium	6000	\$9,003	$\perp$
D2868 LE 425	800	Medium	6000	\$12,112	<b>4</b> 4
D2862 LE 425	1019	Medium	6000	\$16,578	4
D2862 LE 435	1200	Medium	6000	\$16,578	$\blacksquare$
D2862 LE 466	1400	Medium	6000	\$16,578	+-
D2676 LE 434	440	Heavy	unlimited	\$9,003	+
D2676 LE 424 D2868 LE 424	520	Heavy	unlimited	\$9,003	+
D2862 LE 434	750	Heavy Heavy	unlimited unlimited	\$12,112 \$16,578	+
D2862 LE 424	900	Heavy	unlimited	\$16,578	+
D2862 LE 444	1000	Heavy	unlimited	\$16,578	$\forall$
Pricing is per engine. A \$750 deductible applies to each claim.					
Additional 5% late registration feeafter 90 days and before 360 days plus MAN engine inspection paid by customer.					
CALCULATE CHARGE: Enter amount from above chart for engine model and hours selected. Add any additional late registration fees. Multiply by the					
number of engines to obtain the GSP Fee. When applicable add Florida sales tax.					
FEE/ENGINE LATE FEE # OF ENGINES WP FEE FLORIDA SALES TAX TOTAL					
SIGNATURE I hereby certify that I have read, understand and agree with the terms and conditions of the MAN Gold Standard Premium.					
Customer Signature Date					
PAYMENT Send Registration Application with payment to: MAN Engines & Components					

PAYMENT Send Registration Application with payment to Allow 6 weeks for delivery of Registration Certificate.

800-MAN-2842

MAN Engines & Components 591 S.W. 13th Terrace Pompano Beach, FL 33069